
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B23-524

Sat, 11 May 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Physics Workshop  Heymits M.D., Smirnova M.O., Prudnikov I.R.  A-312
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  Parshutin I.A.  V-404
Thu, 16 May 11:55 — 13:30  Shvets T.D.  K-210
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  1-A-1  Shushunova E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  1-A-1  Shushunova E.V.  A-210
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  1-A-2  Bykanova N.N.  B-401
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  1-A-2  Bykanova N.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  Dovgiy A.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  Dovgiy A.A.  K-307
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Roslovtsev V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Roslovtsev V.V.  K-312
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Martyanov E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Martyanov E.V.  B-304
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  Buchinskaya A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  Buchinskaya A.V.  dep.22
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Dovgiy A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Dovgiy A.A.  K-307
Sat, 25 May 11:00 — 13:00 ATT  Michulis K.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 11:00 — 13:00 ATT  Michulis K.  NLK-464
Sat, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I., Korotkova M.A.  V-404
Sat, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I., Korotkova M.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  V-411
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Dovgiy A.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Dovgiy A.A.  K-307
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Martyanov E.V.  B-304
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Martyanov E.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:00 — 16:00 ATT  Michulis K.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:00 — 16:00 ATT  Michulis K.  NLK-464
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Telyakovskiy D.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Kamynin V.L.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  Gandurin Y.N., Hramchenkov D.V., Rezvanov R.R., Okorokov V.A., Korolev N.A.,

Nurusheva M.B., Michulis K.  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Roslovtsev V.V.  ДОТ


